
br

br
wsws

rt rt

gb/rt

gb

gb/rt
gb

gb/rt

rt
ws

gb rt

gr/sw

sw

Zündkerze

Zündmodul

Spannungsregler

br
gr/sw

rt/
gn

gr
au

rt/gn

sw
/g

n

sw/br

br

rt/sw

br

ws

gr
au

rt/
gn

br
/w

s

sw
/w

s
br

br

br

sw/gb br/sw

gb

gr
/g

n

rt/sw

br

18W

5 W

35W/35W

Hupe

0,6 W

Soffitte
18 W

2 W

2 W

Batterie 12V 3Ah

5A

Massepunkt am
Starterhebel

Sicherungsdose

Bremslicht/Rücklicht

Leerlaufschalter

Bremstaster

Blinker links

Blinker rechts

Zündschloss

Tachobeleuchtung

Leerlaufkontrollleuchte
Parklicht

Blinkschalter

Abblendschalter
Horndruckknopf
Lichthupe

Fernlicht/
Abblendlicht

Massepunkt am
Rahmenstirnrohr

Soffitte
18 W

2 W

Buchsen-
klemm-
leiste 3-p.

31 31

31

31

15/51

2

56a

56b

31b

31b

59b

56

15

83

83R

83L

83R
31

83L
31

57a 57a

31

30

15/51 15/54

B-

B+

31

31b 31

5854

59

31

86

Schaltplan KR51, KR51/1, KR51/2 N, KR51/2 E mit AKA Zündanlage
12V-Bordanlage - AKA-Zündung

BlinkgeberZündanlage


